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U-21 Championship
2019/20 18th round, Match #88

Friday, 14.12.2019, 13:00, TC "Poltava", Kopyly. 3°C. Spectators: 50

«Vorskla» Poltava

4 : 4

«Karpaty» Lviv

71 Kanevtsev Danylo (C)
46 Chuiev Bohdan
48 Taraduda Denys
19 Melnychuk Maksym
27 Bykov Ivan
41 Petrovic Todor
36 Mamro Dmytro
47 Bilyi Artem
16 Kozyrenko Yurii
22 Artur
43 Mkomola Yohana Oskar

Substitutes
51 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
38 Hadzhuk Illia
32 Dubko Valerii
37 Kravchuk Danylo
35 Siemiliet Daniil
45 Posievkin Radion
24 Kutsenko Yehor

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

30 Horokh Valentyn
2 Vekliak Bohdan
4 Avramenko Oleksandr
23 Busko Andrii (C)
19 Slyva Roman
8 Panchyshyn Orest
17 Rudiuk Volodymyr
11 Runich Vasyl
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
9 Hirnyi Maksym
10 Prytula Ostap

Substitutes
38 Stehnitskyi Nazarii
7 Radelytskyi Yurii
20 Karabin Yaroslav
21 Kalynchuk Tymofii
18 Melniichuk Vadym
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
22 Kurtiak Bohdan

Coach
Vovchuk Liubomyr

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Korniiko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 18th round, Match #88
Friday, 14.12.2019, 13:00, TC "Poltava", Kopyly. 3°C. Spectators: 50

«Vorskla» Poltava 4 : 4 «Karpaty» Lviv
47 Bilyi Artem 5'

43 Mkomola Yohana Oskar 12'

19 Melnychuk Maksym 18'

41 Petrovic Todor 27'

28' 9 Hirnyi Maksym

32' 23 Busko Andrii

40' 8 Panchyshyn Orest
41 Petrovic Todor

45 Posievkin Radion 46'

22 Artur 47'

36 Mamro Dmytro
37 Kravchuk Danylo 58'

63' 8 Panchyshyn Orest
20 Karabin Yaroslav

67' 9 Hirnyi Maksym
7 Radelytskyi Yurii

73' 20 Karabin Yaroslav

71 Kanevtsev Danylo 75'

16 Kozyrenko Yurii
35 Siemiliet Daniil 77'

81' 11 Runich Vasyl

87' 13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr

90+1' 10 Prytula Ostap
43 Mkomola Yohana Oskar

38 Hadzhuk Illia 90+2'

22 Artur 90+3'

90+3' 30 Horokh Valentyn
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